
AMALA MARY RANI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25 

JUNE 2024 
Date Day Tentative Information 

01-06-2024 Saturday 
 

02-06-2024 Sunday 
 

03-06-2024 Monday School reopens (Orientation for STD I parents) 

04-06-2024 Tuesday 
 

05-06-2024 Wednesday World Environment Day  

06-06-2024 Thursday 
 

07-06-2024 Friday World Food Safety Day, PA I (STD X) begins 

08-06-2024 Saturday 
 

09-06-2024 Sunday 
 

10-06-2024 Monday 
 

11-06-2024 Tuesday 
 

12-06-2024 Wednesday 
 

13-06-2024 Thursday 
 

14-06-2024 Friday World Blood Donor Day 

15-06-2024 Saturday First Term Fee (Payment without fine) 

16-06-2024 Sunday World Father’s Day 

17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid 

18-06-2024 Tuesday 
 

19-06-2024 Wednesday Reading Day 

20-06-2024 Thursday School Exhibition 

21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga Day, World Music Day 

22-06-2024 Saturday 
 

23-06-2024 Sunday 
 

24-06-2024 Monday 
 

25-06-2024 Tuesday 
 

26-06-2024 Wednesday 
 

27-06-2024 Thursday 
 

28-06-2024 Friday 
 

29-06-2024 Saturday 
 

30-06-2024 Sunday 
 



JULY 2024 

Date Day Tentative Information 

01-07-2024 Monday 
 

02-07-2024 Tuesday 
 

03-07-2024 Wednesday St. Thomas Day 

04-07-2024 Thursday 
 

05-07-2024 Friday 
 

06-07-2024 Saturday 
 

07-07-2024 Sunday 
 

08-07-2024 Monday 
 

09-07-2024 Tuesday 
 

10-07-2024 Wednesday 
 

11-07-2024 Thursday World Population Day 

12-07-2024 Friday World Simplicity Day 

13-07-2024 Saturday 
 

14-07-2024 Sunday 
 

15-07-2024 Monday 
 

16-07-2024 Tuesday Muharam 

17-07-2024 Wednesday PA I (STD I – IX) begins 

18-07-2024 Thursday 
 

19-07-2024 Friday 
 

20-07-2024 Saturday 
 

21-07-2024 Sunday 
 

22-07-2024 Monday 
 

23-07-2024 Tuesday 
 

24-07-2024 Wednesday 
 

25-07-2024 Thursday 
 

26-07-2024 Friday 
 

27-07-2024 Saturday 
 

28-07-2024 Sunday St. Alphonsa Day, World Nature Conservation Day 

29-07-2024 Monday 
 

30-07-2024 Tuesday 
 

31-07-2024 Wednesday 
 



AUGUST 2024 

Date Day Tentative Information 

01-08-2024 Thursday 
 

02-08-2024 Friday 
 

03-08-2024 Saturday Karkidaka Vavu 

04-08-2024 Sunday 
 

05-08-2024 Monday Hirokshima Day, School Kalotsav 

06-08-2024 Tuesday School Kalotsav 

07-08-2024 Wednesday Friendship Day 

08-08-2024 Thursday 
 

09-08-2024 Friday Nagasaki Day 

10-08-2024 Saturday 
 

11-08-2024 Sunday St. Clare’s Day 

12-08-2024 Monday PA II (STD X ) begins 

13-08-2024 Tuesday 
 

14-08-2024 Wednesday 
 

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day, Assumption of Blessed Virgin Mary 

16-08-2024 Friday 
 

17-08-2024 Saturday 
 

18-08-2024 Sunday 
 

19-08-2024 Monday 
 

20-08-2024 Tuesday Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi 

21-08-2024 Wednesday 
 

22-08-2024 Thursday 
 

23-08-2024 Friday 
 

24-08-2024 Saturday 
 

25-08-2024 Sunday 
 

26-08-2024 Monday Sree Krishna Jayanthi 

27-08-2024 Tuesday 
 

28-08-2024 Wednesday Ayyankali Jayanthi 

29-08-2024 Thursday 
 

30-08-2024 Friday 
 

31-08-2024 Saturday 
 



SEPTEMBER 

Date Day Tentative Information 

01-09-2024 Sunday 
 

02-09-2024 Monday 
 

03-09-2024 Tuesday 
 

04-09-2024 Wednesday 
 

05-09-2024 Thursday Teachers’ Day 

06-09-2024 Friday 
 

07-09-2024 Saturday 
 

08-09-2024 Sunday Birth of Blessed Virgin Mary, Patroness Day 

09-09-2024 Monday 
 

10-09-2024 Tuesday 
 

11-09-2024 Wednesday 
 

12-09-2024 Thursday 
 

13-09-2024 Friday Onam Holidays begins, 2nd Term Fee ( Payment with out 

fine) 

14-09-2024 Saturday 
 

15-09-2024 Sunday 
 

16-09-2024 Monday Ozone Day 

17-09-2024 Tuesday 
 

18-09-2024 Wednesday 
 

19-09-2024 Thursday 
 

20-09-2024 Friday 
 

21-09-2024 Saturday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi 

22-09-2024 Sunday 
 

23-09-2024 Monday School Reopens after Onam Holidays 

24-09-2024 Tuesday 
 

25-09-2024 Wednesday 
 

26-09-2024 Thursday 
 

27-09-2024 Friday 
 

28-09-2024 Saturday 
 

29-09-2024 Sunday 
 

30-09-2024 Monday PA III (STD X) begins,      PA II (STD I – IX)   begins  



OCTOBER 2024 

Date  Day  Tentative Information 

01-10-2024 Tuesday 
 

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi   

03-10-2024 Thursday 
 

04-10-2024 Friday St. Francis Day 

05-10-2024 Saturday 
 

06-10-2024 Sunday 
 

07-10-2024 Monday 
 

08-10-2024 Tuesday 
 

09-10-2024 Wednesday 
 

10-10-2024 Thursday 
 

11-10-2024 Friday 
 

12-10-2024 Saturday Mahanavami 

13-10-2024 Sunday Vijayadasami  

14-10-2024 Monday 
 

15-10-2024 Tuesday World Students Day 

16-10-2024 Wednesday 
 

17-10-2024 Thursday 
 

18-10-2024 Friday 
 

19-10-2024 Saturday 
 

20-10-2024 Sunday Sports Meet 

21-10-2024 Monday Sports Meet 

22-10-2024 Tuesday 
 

23-10-2024 Wednesday 
 

24-10-2024 Thursday 
 

25-10-2024 Friday 
 

26-10-2024 Saturday 
 

27-10-2024 Sunday 
 

28-10-2024 Monday 
 

29-10-2024 Tuesday 
 

30-10-2024 Wednesday 
 

31-10-2024 Thursday National Unity Day, Deepavali 



NOVEMBER 2024 

Date Day Tentative Information 

01-11-2024 Friday Kerala Piravi, All Saints’ Day  

02-11-2024 Saturday All Souls’ Day 

03-11-2024 Sunday 
 

04-11-2024 Monday 
 

05-11-2024 Tuesday 
 

06-11-2024 Wednesday 
 

07-11-2024 Thursday National Cancer Awareness Day  

08-11-2024 Friday 
 

09-11-2024 Saturday 
 

10-11-2024 Sunday 
 

11-11-2024 Monday 
 

12-11-2024 Tuesday 
 

13-11-2024 Wednesday 
 

14-11-2024 Thursday Children’s Day 

15-11-2024 Friday 
 

16-11-2024 Saturday 
 

17-11-2024 Sunday 
 

18-11-2024 Monday 
 

19-11-2024 Tuesday 
 

20-11-2024 Wednesday 
 

21-11-2024 Thursday 
 

22-11-2024 Friday 
 

23-11-2024 Saturday 
 

24-11-2024 Sunday 
 

25-11-2024 Monday 
 

26-11-2024 Tuesday PA III (STD I –IX) begins        PA IV & Model Exam I (STD X) 

begins 

27-11-2024 Wednesday 
 

28-11-2024 Thursday 
 

29-11-2024 Friday 
 

30-11-2024 Saturday 
 



DECEMBER 

Date Day Tentative Information 

01-12-2024 Sunday Preparation for Christmas begins  

02-12-2024 Monday 
 

03-12-2024 Tuesday 
 

04-12-2024 Wednesday 
 

05-12-2024 Thursday 
 

06-12-2024 Friday 
 

07-12-2024 Saturday 
 

08-12-2024 Sunday Immaculate conception of Blessed Virgin Mary 

09-12-2024 Monday 
 

10-12-2024 Tuesday 
 

11-12-2024 Wednesday 
 

12-12-2024 Thursday Kids’ Fest 

13-12-2024 Friday 
 

14-12-2024 Saturday Annual Day 

15-12-2024 Sunday 
 

16-12-2024 Monday 
 

17-12-2024 Tuesday 
 

18-12-2024 Wednesday 
 

19-12-2024 Thursday 
 

20-12-2024 Friday Christmas Celebration, School closes for Christmas 

holidays  

21-12-2024 Saturday 
 

22-12-2024 Sunday 
 

23-12-2024 Monday 
 

24-12-2024 Tuesday 
 

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas 

26-12-2024 Thursday 
 

27-12-2024 Friday 
 

28-12-2024 Saturday 
 

29-12-2024 Sunday 
 

30-12-2024 Monday School reopens after Christmas holidays 

31-12-2024 Tuesday 
 



JANUARY 2025 

Date Day Tentative Information 

01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year 

02-01-2025 Thursday Mannam Jayanthi 

03-01-2025 Friday 
 

04-01-2025 Saturday 
 

05-01-2025 Sunday 
 

06-01-2025 Monday Model Exam II (STD X ) begins  

07-01-2025 Tuesday 
 

08-01-2025 Wednesday 
 

09-01-2025 Thursday 
 

10-01-2025 Friday 
 

11-01-2025 Saturday 
 

12-01-2025 Sunday 
 

13-01-2025 Monday Third Term Fee (Payment without fine) 

14-01-2025 Tuesday   

15-01-2025 Wednesday 
 

16-01-2025 Thursday 
 

17-01-2025 Friday 
 

18-01-2025 Saturday 
 

19-01-2025 Sunday 
 

20-01-2025 Monday 
 

21-01-2025 Tuesday 
 

22-01-2025 Wednesday 
 

23-01-2025 Thursday 
 

24-01-2025 Friday 
 

25-01-2025 Saturday 
 

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day 

27-01-2025 Monday Model Exam III (STD X ) begins 

28-01-2025 Tuesday 
 

29-01-2025 Wednesday 
 

30-01-2025 Thursday 
 

31-01-2025 Friday   



FEBRUARY 2025 

Date Day Tentative Information 

01-02-2025 Saturday 
 

02-02-2025 Sunday 
 

03-02-2025 Monday 
 

04-02-2025 Tuesday 
 

05-02-2025 Wednesday 
 

06-02-2025 Thursday 
 

07-02-2025 Friday 
 

08-02-2025 Saturday 
 

09-02-2025 Sunday   
10-02-2025 Monday Annual Exam ( STD IX ) begins 

11-02-2025 Tuesday 
 

12-02-2025 Wednesday 
 

13-02-2025 Thursday 
 

14-02-2025 Friday 
 

15-02-2025 Saturday 
 

16-02-2025 Sunday 
 

17-02-2025 Monday 
 

18-02-2025 Tuesday 
 

19-02-2025 Wednesday 
 

20-02-2025 Thursday 
 

21-02-2025 Friday 
 

22-02-2025 Saturday 
 

23-02-2025 Sunday 
 

24-02-2025 Monday 
 

25-02-2025 Tuesday 
 

26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Sivarathri 

27-02-2025 Thursday 
 

28-02-2025 Friday  



MARCH 2025 

Date Day Tentative Information 

01-03-2025  Saturday 
 

02-03-2025 Sunday 
 

03-03-2025 Monday 
 

04-03-2025 Tuesday 
 

05-03-2025 Wednesday 
 

06-03-2025 Thursday 
 

07-03-2025 Friday 
 

08-03-2025 Saturday 
 

09-03-2025 Sunday 
 

10-03-2025 Monday Annual Exam (STD I –VIII) begins 

11-03-2025 Tuesday 
 

12-03-2025 Wednesday 
 

13-03-2025 Thursday 
 

14-03-2025 Friday 
 

15-03-2025 Saturday 
 

16-03-2025 Sunday 
 

17-03-2025 Monday 
 

18-03-2025 Tuesday 
 

19-03-2025 Wednesday St. Joseph’s Day  

20-03-2025 Thursday 
 

21-03-2025 Friday 
 

22-03-2025 Saturday 
 

23-03-2025 Sunday 
 

24-03-2025 Monday 
 

25-03-2025 Tuesday Annunciation of Mother Mary 

26-03-2025 Wednesday 
 

27-03-2025 Thursday 
 

28-03-2025 Friday 
 

29-03-2025 Saturday 
 

30-03-2025 Sunday 
 

31-03-2025 Monday School closes for summer vacation 

 


